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Workshop Agenda

Venue: Humanities and Social Sciences Building M101

Opening Speech by Wu Ping, Vice President of HZAU

9:30-9:50

9:50-10:00

10:00-10:25

10:25-10:50

10:50-11:15

11:15-11:40

14:00-14:235

14:25-14:50

14:50-15:135

15:15-15:40

16:00-16:25
16:25-16:50

16:50-17:15

17:15-17:40

Darryl Jarvis
Bin Peng
He Jingwei

Hu Weiyan

Hu Zhiyong

Ke Xinli

Wu Fengchang

Liu Qian

Lina Vyas
Yang Huan

Huang Genghua

Huang Chen

Opening Ceremony

Darryl Jarvis, EQUHK
Group Photo

The Future of Public Policy: Theoretical and Pedagogical

Challenges

The Gender Difference in Entrepreneurial Intentions

Ideology or Interests? Explaining Support for Social Policy in

China

Multifunctional Land Use and Rural Residents' Wellbeing

When land meets labor: Land-centered urban politics and the
spatial redistribution of migrants in urban China

Delineating Urban Growth Boundary Based on Tradeoffs
Between Urban Expansion, Food Security, and Ecosystem

Conservation

An Ethnographic Study of Walled Village Women in
Post-colonial Hong Kong

A Social Force Model for the Crowd Evacuation in a Terrorist

Attack

Factors Enhancing Work-family Balance in the Asian Society
Farmer Cooperatives and Changing Agrifood System in China

One Country, Three Welfare Systems:
A Study of Sub-national Welfare Regimes in China

An Empirical Research of Local Water Governance in China
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Zhang Anlu

Zhang Anlu

Darryl Jarvis

Hu Rui
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