

Bilateral Workshop on Government Governance and Public Policy between Huazhong Agricultural University and The Education University of Hong Kong

Workshop Agenda

Date: 0ct. 3

Venue: Humanities and Social Sciences Building M101

Opening Ceremony			
Schedule	Agenda		Chair
9:30-9:50	Opening Speech by Wu Ping, Vice President of HZAU		Zhang Anlu
	Darryl Jarvis, EdUHK		
9:50-10:00	Group Photo		
Schedule	Speaker	Title	Moderator
10:00-10:25	Darryl Jarvis	The Future of Public Policy: Theoretical and Pedagogical Challenges	Zhang Anlu
10:25-10:50	Bin Peng	The Gender Difference in Entrepreneurial Intentions	
10:50-11:15	He Jingwei	Ideology or Interests? Explaining Support for Social Policy in China	
11:15-11:40	Hu Weiyan	Multifunctional Land Use and Rural Residents' Wellbeing	
14:00-14:25	Hu Zhiyong	When land meets labor: Land-centered urban politics and the spatial redistribution of migrants in urban China	Darryl Jarvis
14:25-14:50	Ke Xinli	Delineating Urban Growth Boundary Based on Tradeoffs Between Urban Expansion, Food Security, and Ecosystem Conservation	
14:50-15:15	Wu Fengchang	An Ethnographic Study of Walled Village Women in Post-colonial Hong Kong	
15:15-15:40	Liu Qian	A Social Force Model for the Crowd Evacuation in a Terrorist Attack	
15:40-16:00		Tea Break	
16:00-16:25	Lina Vyas	Factors Enhancing Work-family Balance in the Asian Society	
16:25-16:50	Yang Huan	Farmer Cooperatives and Changing Agrifood System in China	
16:50-17:15	Huang Genghua	One Country, Three Welfare Systems: A Study of Sub-national Welfare Regimes in China	Hu Rui
17:15-17:40	Huang Chen	An Empirical Research of Local Water Governance in China	